
PRECINCT VOTER COUNT - STORY COUNTY

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,231 697 558 944 32

Ames 1-2 2,897 1,065 660 1,123 49

Ames 1-3 2,408 831 521 1,009 47

Ames 1-4 2,219 1,110 329 730 50

Ames 1-5 2,296 969 555 743 29

Ames 2-1 2,726 1,131 452 1,111 32

Ames 2-2 1,948 845 380 695 28

Ames 2-3 2,110 813 501 769 27

Ames 2-4 2,442 921 651 847 23

Ames 2-5 2,883 972 892 993 26

Ames 3-1 2,752 1,076 656 974 46

Ames 3-2 1,620 562 312 717 29

Ames 3-3 1,876 676 355 805 40

Ames 3-4 2,619 949 583 1,052 35

Ames 3-5 2,137 896 411 804 26

Ames 4-1 3,950 994 1,114 1,787 55

Ames 4-2 2,327 581 583 1,124 39

Ames 4-3 2,173 626 408 1,092 47

Ames 4-4 2,375 968 432 929 46

Ames 4-5 2,238 883 570 770 15

Collins Twp/Collins 574 124 206 233 11

Franklin Twp/Gilbert 2,797 712 1,034 1,024 27

Grant Twp 313 65 113 128 7

Howard Twp/Roland 1,369 311 502 545 11

Huxley 2,773 626 991 1,124 32

Indian Creek Twp/Maxwell 1,084 241 355 477 11

Lafayette Twp 313 64 145 99 5

Lincoln Twp/Zearing 531 99 198 227 7

Milford Twp 441 110 178 145 8

Nevada 1 1,116 308 271 516 21

Nevada 2 1,091 328 285 458 20

Nevada 3 1,201 350 376 456 19

Nevada 4 1,178 333 357 476 12

Nevada Twp 551 117 209 221 4

New Albany Twp/Colo 827 189 280 347 11

Palestine Twp 624 134 260 225 5

Richland Twp 261 56 103 102 0

Sherman Twp 149 25 60 63 1

Slater/Sheldahl 1,295 342 400 541 12

Story City 2,396 659 872 841 24

Union Twp/Cambridge 960 241 319 391 9

Warren Twp/McCallsburg 382 65 167 148 2

Washington Twp/Kelley 639 193 242 196 8

Grand Total 71,092 23,257 18,846 28,001 988

32.71% 26.51% 39.39% 1.39%

NP = No Party

OTH = Non-party political organizations (Libertarian and Iowa Green)
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